

Our Mission

America's International Miss Scholarship program empowers young women to make a positive impact in their communities. Our AIM delegates exemplify poise, grace, and elegance, adhering to the highest standards of excellence. Join us in fostering a generation of empowered and influential leaders.







Our delegates and queens are the epitome of excellence, setting a benchmark for delegates. As they embark on this journey, our hope for them is to create lasting memories and make lifelong friendships. We encourage them to take their community service to the next level, inspiring others to join in making a meaningful difference.

2024 National Scholarship Pageant

Beaufort is known for its scenic riverfront, outstanding golf courses, and outdoor adventures. Beaufort's rich history is beautifully preserved in the buildings and stately antebellum homes that line the city's oak-shaded streets. This year, we are excited for our national scholarship pageant to return to beautiful Beaufort, South Carolina! We hope to see you there!

Partnership Levels



Bronze Package

 Provide certificates with a discount for all delegates.

Your business will receive

- One social media acknowledgement on Instagram and Facebook from America's International Miss Scholarship Pageant
- Business logo on the National Website with link
- Emcee acknowledgement during the pageant

Silver Package

- Provide a certificate with a discount for all delegates.
- Provide gifts, prizes, or services for our eight incoming National Queens.

Your business will receive

- Two social media acknowledgements on Instagram and Facebook from America's International Miss Scholarship Pageant
- One social media post from each National Queen
- Business logo on the National Website with link
- Emcee acknowledgement during the pageant
- Business card size ad in the National Program Book





Gold Package

- Provide a certificate with a discount for all delegates.
- Provide gifts, prizes, or services for our eight incoming National Queens.
- Contribution of a cash scholarship with a \$200.00 minimum

Your business will receive

- Three social media acknowledgements on Instagram and Facebook from America's International Miss Scholarship Pageant
- Two social media posts from each National Queen
- Half page ad in the National Program Book
- Business featured once on AIM's cover photo on Facebook and Instagram during the year.
- Vendor Booth for 3 days at the National Pageant
- Emcee acknowledgement during the pageant
- A goody bag from our National Office
- Limited to 8 Sponsors

Platinum Package:

- \$600 Sponsorship of a National Queen
- This sponsorship will allow you to sponsor one Queen for the duration of their reign

Your business will receive

- Four social media acknowledgements on Instagram and Facebook from America's International Miss Scholarship Pageant
- Three social media posts from each National Queen
- Business featured on the queen's car magnet and autograph cards
- Half page ad in the National Program Book
- Business featured twice on AIM's cover photo on Facebook and Instagram during the year.
- Vendor Booth for 3 days at the National Pageant
- Emcee acknowledgement during the pageant
- A goody bag from our National Office
- Limited to 8 Sponsors



In Memory/Honor of Scholarship

This scholarship offers an opportunity to pay tribute to a cherished individual. The minimum scholarship amount is \$100, in addition to covering the expense of an engraved glass award. Sponsors are required to submit a paragraph highlighting the honoree and explaining the significance of the scholarship. America's International Miss, in collaboration with the sponsor, will select the winners. Details about the scholarship will be shared on the America's International Miss website before the pageant. Following the event, a photo of the recipient will be featured throughout the year. We extend an invitation for you to present the award at our National Pageant, and in case of your absence, it will be presented on your behalf.

We welcome all sponsorship proposals and are open to customizing packages to meet your specific needs. If none of the existing packages align with your requirements, feel free to submit your unique proposal.

Please ensure that all sponsorship items are received by the national office no later than September 15, 2024, to allow time for processing and coordination. Your support is highly valued, and we look forward to the opportunity to work with you.

America's International Miss Scholarship Program
45 Mystic Circle
Beaufort, SC 29902
info@americasinternationalmiss.com

